
9/30/24
8:30-2:30

10/29/24
8:30-2:30

1/27/25
8:30-2:30

2/26/25
8:30-2:30

CONTACT US WITH QUESTIONS: VOLCSKAIM@CLIU.ORGMIRABITOA@CLIU.ORG

ED.TECH &
LENDING LIBRARY
Offerings

STEM Lending Library 101

Innovative Instruction: Enhancing
Learning with Technology and AI

STEM Lending Library 101

Innovative Instruction: Enhancing
Learning with Technology and AI

2024-2025

TOPICS DISCUSSED: LENDING LIBRARY SIGN-UP PROCESS, LENDING LIBRARY TOOL HOW-TO

AI TOOLS TO ASSIST WITH: PLANNING, CONTENT, INTELLECTUAL PREP, STUDENT SUPPORT

TOPICS DISCUSSED: LENDING LIBRARY SIGN-UP PROCESS, LENDING LIBRARY TOOL HOW-TO

AI TOOLS TO ASSIST WITH: PLANNING, CONTENT, INTELLECTUAL PREP, STUDENT SUPPORT

ALL EVENTS WILL TAKE PLACE AT OUR CLIU MAIN OFFICE:
4210 INDEPENDENCE DRIVE
SCHNECKSVILLE, PA 18078

610-769-4111
REGISTER ON CPE TRACKER

mailto:volcskaim@cliu.org
mailto:mirabito@cliu.org

